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1. My child enjoys attending school. ID Copy

15 responses
Strongly Agree - 10 (66.79
Agree —5 (33.3%)
Disagree |—0 (0%)

Strongly Disagree [—0 (0%)
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2. My child is making good progress at school. LD Copy
15 responses
Strongly Agree —12 (80%)
Agree 3 (20%)

Disagree |—0 (0%)

Strongly Disagree |—0 (0%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13vZFAWZJIxFTOGKxoNU-Y8N4QhA2eQwwFIYqz\WsF_6bs/viewanalytics 110


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13vZFAWZJxFTOGKxoNU-Y8N4QhA2eQwwFlYqzWsF_6bs/edit#start=publishanalytics

6/14/22, 7:45 AM

Lew Trenchard Parental Questionnaire 2022

3. The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved. |D Copy
15 responses
Strongly Agree 8 (53.3%
Agree 7 (46.7%)
Disagree |—0 (0%)
Strongly Disagree |—0 (0%)
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4. My child gets the right amount of homework to do. ID Copy
15 responses
Strongly Agree 7 (46.7%)
Agree 8 (563.3%
Disagree |—0 (0%)
Strongly Disagree [—0 (0%)
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5. The teaching is good. LD Copy
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6. l/lwe are comfortable about approaching the school with questions or a |D Copy
problem.

15 responses

Strongly Agree —12 (80%)
Agree 3 (20%)
Disagree —0 (0%)

Strongly Disagree |—0 (0%)

0 5 10 15
7. The school expects my child to work hard and achieve his or her best. |D Copy
15 responses
Strongly Agree —12 (80%)
Agree 3 (20%)
Disagree —0 (0%)
Strongly Disagree [—0 (0%)
0 5 10 15
8. The school works closely with parents. ID Copy

15 responses

Strongly Agree 10 (66.79
Agree —4 (26.7%)
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0
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9. The school is well led and managed. |D Copy

15 responses

Strongly Agree —12 (80%)
Agree 3 (20%)
Disagree —0 (0%)

Strongly Disagree |—0 (0%)

0 5 10 15
10. The school is helping my child become mature and responsible. |D Copy
15 responses
Strongly Agree —11 (73.3%)
Agree 4 (26.7%)
Disagree —0 (0%)
Strongly Disagree |[—0 (0%)
0 5 10 15
11. The school provides interesting activities outside of lessons. LD Copy
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Strongly Agree 10 (66.79
Agree —4 (26.7%)
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
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12. I/'we am kept well informed about how my child is getting on : |D Copy

I Strongly Agree [ Agree [0 Disagree [l Strongly Disagree

10
5
0
A) Through reports B) Through parents’ evenings  c¢)Through the availability of staff
after school
13. I/we find the school website helpful for finding out current |D Copy
information.
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Strongly Agree —4 (26.7%)
Agree 10 (66.79

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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14. My child is safe at school. |D Copy

15 responses

Strongly Agree 11 (73.3%)
Agree —5(33.3%)
Disagree —0 (0%)

Strongly Disagree [—0 (0%)
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15. There is a good range of learning trips or visits during school hours. |D Copy
15 responses
Strongly Agree 5 (33.3%)
Agree 8 (563.3%
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
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16. l/we are satisfied with our choice of school. ID Copy

15 responses

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

17. The school governors are available and accessible for parents.
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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18. The school office offers advice and support to parents.

15 responses

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

19. The school office is able to help with any queries | have.
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Strongly Agree
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Disagree

Strongly Disagree

20. The school's vision and ethos makes a difference to my child.
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Strongly Agree
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Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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21. Please comment on anything that the school does particularly well:

10 responses

Since my child got assessed , the school have made measures to ensure his needs are catered
for

Making sure the children are safe and happy
Keeping our children safe
Using class dojo for information

Fantastic leadership from the head teacher and very friendly teachers and staff assistants my
children love all of the staff and their enthusiasm to teach.

A sense of community, everybody are made to feel welcome. My daughter loves the school and
her teacher has sparked a beautiful interest in my daughter with wild life. And school values
are amazing.

A really good balance of rules and fun. Rules without being overly strict, but setting a realistic
level of expectations. Fun without letting it get in the way of learning and behaviour.

The school is very well led and feels like a family.

The school see each child as an individual and are child focused. They celebrate children in
every achievement.

Looking after our children's well being, which is much more important than academic
achievement and what | want as a parent for my child in a system, | believe to be out dated.
They are doing their best to act outside the box as much as they are able. So grateful for that,
thank you.
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22. Please comment on how the school could be improved:

9 responses

Hoping we'll be able to have a face to face teacher / parent meeting. Zoom calls are not great
Some stronger links with the local community.

Increase parental involvement

No more vegetarian sausages! There should be meat sausages available aswell

The school pick up needs to be looked at again, it's very unsafe to walk your child on the road
as parents are taking up the path when queuing for their children. This is happening daily.

| would like to know more about what my child is learning during school so | can further help
her at home .

| don't feel there is any area in which the school can be imroved.
More opportunities to know how children are progressing and targets.

To allow flexi school for those parents who want and are able to do it. If it was made more
normal, the children wouldn't be effected in a negative way. 5 days a week is too much for our
children, there is not enough time or energy to do all the fun (and educational, as we are
always learning) things in life (too much for anyone in my opinion, work should not be a
standard 5 day week either!)

My child/Children's year groups: ||_:| Copy

14 responses

Nursery

Reception 5(35.7%)

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3 - 6 (42.9%

Year 4 —3 (21.4%)

Year 5 —3 (21.4%)

Year 6
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